The ICFAI University, Tripura
Academic Calendar for the year 2017-2018

i- Semester Activity Date
| First Semester Begins 1¢t August, 2017 (Tuesday)
Registration of students 15! August, 2017(Tuesday)- 41 August(Friday), 2017
‘ ' Class-work starts for existing sfudents 7™ August, 2017(Monday) |
- Orientation & Preparatory Class for new 2" August(Wednesday)- 4 August{Friday), 2017
students
' - Class-work starts for all the year 7" August, 2017 (Monday) ;
‘ Late registration with fine 7" August to 11 August, 2016 (Monday to Friday)
E Last day for substitution of courses 21st August, 2017 (Monday)
! o MIDTERM g I'Dcto ber, 2017(Menday)- 13t October, 2017
(Friday)
. Last day for withdrawal from courses 20" October, 2017 (Friday)
' Last day for class-work | 1st December, 2017 (Friday) ]
‘ " Comprehensive Examinations 4t December, 2017 (Monday) to 15" December,
! 2017(Friday)
; | First Semester Ends | 15" December, 2016(Friday)
!_ | Second Semester Begins 3 January, 2018 (Wednesday)
Registration of students 2m to 5™ January, 2018 (Tuesday to Friday)
'+ Class-work begins 8" January, 2018 (Monday)
‘ 2 Late registration gt 120 January, 2018 (Monday to Friday)
= Last day for substitution of courses 23" January, 2018 (Tuesday)
‘ S [ MIDTERM | 5 March(Monday) 2018 to 9" March(Friday), 2018
@ Last day for withdrawal from courses | 16" March, 2018(Friday)
. Last day for class-work 4t May, 2018(Friday)
| ' Comprehensive Examinations 7" May, 2018 (Monday) to 18" May, 2018 {Friday)
| Second Semester ends 18" May, 2018(Friday)
| B Internship Program | 29" May, 2018(Monday)
pe aw | Begins
‘ = & | Intemship Program | 200 July, 2018(Friday)
=+ ends '

Next Session Starts

01 August, 2018(Wednesday)




